eg. Malai kutha
Mix Veg. Masala
Baby Corn Masala
Baby Corn Pepper Masala
Baby Comn Chilly
Baby Corn 65

= CHINESE
Chilly Gobi

g Chilly Gobi Dry
! Gobi 65
" Gobi Manchurian
Gobi Manchurian Dry

LHINESE GRAVYY DRY
Chilly Chicken Gravy 150
Chilly Chicken Dry 170
Ginger Chicken Gravy 150
Ginger Chicken Dry 150
Garlic Chichen Gravy 150
Garlic Chicken Dry 150
Chicken Manjurian Gravy 150
Chicken Manjurian Dry 150
Lemon Chicken 150
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MORTH INDIAN GRAYY'S
Chicken Patiala
Rara Chicken
Kadai Chicken
Butter Chicken Masala (BL)
Butter Chicken Masala
Chicken Kolapuri
Chicken Masala
Chicken Dopyaza
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Pepper Masala
Chicken Angara
Muruga Masala
Dum Muruga Anarkali
Punjabi Chicken Masala




INDIAN RICE

Steam Rice
Jeera Rice
Kasmenri Pulav

Veg. Pulav
Cured Rice

CHINESE DISH

Triple Fried Rice
Chicken Frnied Rice
Chicken Sezwan Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Egg Sezwan Fried Rice
Mixed Sezwan Fride Rice
Mixed Fried Rice

Beef Fried Rice

Beef Sezwan Fried Rice

Veg. Fried Rice

Veg. Paneer Fried Rice :
Veg. Mush_rmam ,Fnaﬂ 3‘&
¥eg. BabyCom Pried Rice
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Mutton 65 (BPieces)

Mutton Pepper Masala (6Pieces)
Mutton Masala (4Pieces)
Mutton Chaps 2Piece

SPECIALS

Chicken Dum Biriyani
Beef Biriyani
Mutton Biriyani
 Egg Biriyani
Fish Biriyani
. Ghee Rice
Biriyani Rice

KERALA

.'_]__{eral'g Sadya Veg- | iy 70

Rerala Meal with Fi§ i & ‘T140
Kevala Mealwi '=_-' (Neimeen) ° ,:fé - =200

- _"11. af

Spéiial Sadya % % i ¥ 280
(Fish K\ Fish:@lifry, Beef Fry, Chicken Fry, Omlate, Kootfu Curry)







HOT BEVERAGES

Tea

Black Tea
Black Coffee
Coffee

Lime Tea

KERALA BREADS
Appam
Idiappam
Puttu
Porotta

Weat Porotta
Chappathy

VEG CURRY'S
Kadala Curry

Green Peace
Veg. Kuruma




KOCH!I DARBAR

Kothu Porotta - Mixed
Kothu Porotta - Chiken
Kothu Porotta - Beef
Kothu Porotta - Egg
Kothu Porotta - Veg

REEE
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Beef Roast
Beef Masala

Beef Pepper Masala
Chilli Beef

BDF
Beef Fry
Beef Kondattom (Dry)

CHICKEN

Kerala Chicken Curry - Half/Full

Chicken Roast- Half/Full
Chettinad Chicken

Chicken Varutharachathu

180
160
140
120
100

80

120
120
140
120
120
140

80/140
90/160
160
160
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Chilly Chicken Gravy
Chilly Chicken Dry
Ginger Chicken Gravy
Ginger Chicken Dry
Garlic Chicken Gravy
Garlic Chicken Dry
Chicken Manjurian Gravy
Chicken Manjurian Dry
Lemon Chicken

150
170
150
150
150
150
150
150
150




STARTERS

GM CRUNCHY PRAWNS / 270

|herbad mornated and cromi fried prowns sarved with

out in house Taortor souoe|

CHICKEN MADAGASCAR / 200 Eu N

|Erispy ehickan thlgh fosssd w th herped chestae powdal

seived with cackiall sauce) .-
o
S |

CHEESY VEG BOB / 180

[cheasy stuffed veg cubaes daep fried servad with

solya)

MAKHINI LOADED FRIES /160

[crispy fries Yopped with creamy butter chicken gravy)

POTHU THENGA FRY / 190

[beet slow cooked in traditional Kerala styla)

GM CHICKEN FRY /190

|#piey marinaled ehicken daap Friod and 1assed In

special erumhb)

BANG BANG CHICKEN / 200

||:'i| FEse lopdness Teslon prepgaralian)

CHICKEN HOT WINGS /200

|erispy ehicken wings fossed in spicy home mode blg

souce and served with cheese dip)



